
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 3; Name= RICE LINDA W;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201506240002
12210

06/24/2015
12:29:18

RICE LINDA W Grantor TRUST RICE LIVING
TRUST

201506240002
12210

06/24/2015
12:29:18

RICE LINDA W Grantee TRUST RICE LIVING
TRUST

201506240002
12160

06/24/2015
12:29:13

RICE LINDA W Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33 86 Lot#:35
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201509300003
41800

09/30/2015
10:55:47

RICE LINDA W Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

33 86 Instr
#:20150624000
212160

Lot#:35
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


