Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 3; Name= RICE LINDA W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506240002 12210	06/24/2015 12:29:18	RICE LINDA W	Grantor	TRUST	RICE LIVING TRUST						
201506240002 12210	06/24/2015 12:29:18	RICE LINDA W	Grantee	TRUST	RICE LIVING TRUST						
201506240002 12160	06/24/2015 12:29:13	RICE LINDA W	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	86		Lot#:35 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
	09/30/2015 10:55:47	RICE LINDA W		MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			33	86	#:20150624000 212160	Lot#:35 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4